
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200304010001
92670

04/01/2003
11:47:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

B AND A
WILLIAMS
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

200301020000
00390

200304010001
92730

04/01/2003
11:47:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

LESTER
CAPITAL LLC
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

200301020000
00390

200306120003
70430

06/12/2003
01:06:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JOHNSON
RANCH LLC
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

200306020003
37520

200308280005
74360

08/28/2003
01:52:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KFLP
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

200211220005
86360

11/22/2002
02:44:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CALERA BOX
LLC

26 18 Lot#:1 Book:26
Pg:18

200304010001
92610

04/01/2003
11:47:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

24 42 200301020000
00390

Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200304010001
92610

04/01/2003
11:47:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

24 42 200301020000
00390

Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200304010001
92790

04/01/2003
11:47:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

TORONTO
TRUST LLC
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

25 91 200301020000
00390

Lot#:11 Lot:G
Book:25 Pg:91
Desc:SEE
INST

200304010001
92760

04/01/2003
11:47:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

LESTER
CAPITAL LLC
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

25 91 200301020000
00390

Lot#:11 Lot:G
Book:25 Pg:91

200304010001
92820

04/01/2003
11:47:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

TORONTO
TRUST LLC
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

25 91 200301020000
00390

Lot#:11 Lot:G
Book:25 Pg:91
Desc:SEE
INST

200304010001
92850

04/01/2003
11:47:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

TORONTO
TRUST LLC
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

25 91 200301020000
00390

Lot#:11 Lot:G
Book:25 Pg:91



200304010001
92880

04/01/2003
11:47:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

JOSIE AND
MARIAS LLC
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

24 42 200301020000
00390

Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200305090002
86330

05/09/2003
09:11:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
EXCHANGE
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

25 91 200301020000
00390

Lot#:11 Lot:G
Book:25 Pg:91
Desc:SEE
INST

200305160003
06420

05/16/2003
10:33:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SEDILLO
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

24 42 200301020000
00390

Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200306020003
37490

06/02/2003
10:22:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

B AND A
WILLIAMS
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

25 91 Lot#:11 Lot:G
Book:25 Pg:91

200306020003
37500

06/02/2003
10:22:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PJ CERRUTI
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

25 91 Lot#:11 Lot:G
Book:25 Pg:91

200306020003
37510

06/02/2003
10:22:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BINA REALTY
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

25 91 Lot#:11 Lot:G
Book:25 Pg:91

200306020003
37520

06/02/2003
10:22:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON
RANCH LLC
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

24 42 Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200306020003
37540

06/02/2003
10:22:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MY TIME INC
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

24 42 Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200306020003
37550

06/02/2003
10:22:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WIBBERLEY
INVESMENT
GROUP LLC
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

24 42 Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200306020003
37570

06/02/2003
10:22:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TORONTO
TRUST LLC
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

25 91 Lot#:11 Lot:G
Book:25 Pg:91

200306020003
37560

06/02/2003
10:22:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JM FRENCH
LLC MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

24 42 Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200306060003
53760

06/06/2003
11:53:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LASALLE
BANK

26 18 200211220005
86360

Lot#:1 Book:26
Pg:18



200306160003
78440

06/16/2003
03:35:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HIGHLAND
REALTY
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

24 42 Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200307160004
49040

07/16/2003
08:33:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAW
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

24 42 Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200307160004
49070

07/16/2003
08:33:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WTL MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

25 91 Lot#:11 Lot:G
Book:25 Pg:91
Desc:SEE
INST

200307160004
49100

07/16/2003
08:33:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SIEVERTS
BROTHERS
LLC MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

24 42 Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200307210004
63090

07/21/2003
11:47:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

VMJ MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

24 42 Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200308180005
44490

08/18/2003
02:08:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAE MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

25 91 Lot#:11 Lot:G
Book:25 Pg:91
Desc:SEE
INST

200308180005
44600

08/18/2003
02:22:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ZAGAR
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

25 91 Lot#:11 Lot:G
Book:25 Pg:91
Desc:SEE
INST


