Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200304010001 92670	04/01/2003 11:47:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	B AND A WILLIAMS MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC					200301020000 00390	
200304010001 92730	04/01/2003 11:47:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	LESTER CAPITAL LLC MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC					200301020000 00390	
200306120003 70430	06/12/2003 01:06:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JOHNSON RANCH LLC MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC					200306020003 37520	
200308280005 74360	08/28/2003 01:52:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KFLP MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC						
200211220005 86360	11/22/2002 02:44:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CALERA BOX LLC			26	18		Lot#:1 Book:26 Pg:18
200304010001 92610	04/01/2003 11:47:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC			24	42	200301020000 00390	Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42
200304010001 92610	04/01/2003 11:47:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC			24	42	200301020000 00390	Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42
200304010001 92790	04/01/2003 11:47:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	TORONTO TRUST LLC MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC			25	91	200301020000 00390	Lot#:11 Lot:G Book:25 Pg:91 Desc:SEE INST
200304010001 92760	04/01/2003 11:47:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	LESTER CAPITAL LLC MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC			25	91	200301020000 00390	Lot#:11 Lot:G Book:25 Pg:91
200304010001 92820	04/01/2003 11:47:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	TORONTO TRUST LLC MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC			25	91	200301020000 00390	Lot#:11 Lot:G Book:25 Pg:91 Desc:SEE INST
200304010001 92850	04/01/2003 11:47:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	TORONTO TRUST LLC MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC			25	91	200301020000 00390	Lot#:11 Lot:G Book:25 Pg:91

200304010001 92880	04/01/2003 11:47:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	JOSIE AND MARIAS LLC MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC		24	42	200301020000 00390	Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42
200305090002 86330	05/09/2003 09:11:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS EXCHANGE MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC		25	91	200301020000 00390	Lot#:11 Lot:G Book:25 Pg:91 Desc:SEE INST
200305160003 06420	05/16/2003 10:33:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SEDILLO MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC		24	42	200301020000 00390	Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42
200306020003 37490	06/02/2003 10:22:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	B AND A WILLIAMS MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC		25	91		Lot#:11 Lot:G Book:25 Pg:91
200306020003 37500	06/02/2003 10:22:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PJ CERRUTI MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC		25	91		Lot#:11 Lot:G Book:25 Pg:91
200306020003 37510	06/02/2003 10:22:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BINA REALTY MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC		25	91		Lot#:11 Lot:G Book:25 Pg:91
200306020003 37520	06/02/2003 10:22:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON RANCH LLC MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC		24	42		Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42
200306020003 37540	06/02/2003 10:22:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MY TIME INC MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC		24	42		Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42
200306020003 37550	06/02/2003 10:22:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WIBBERLEY INVESMENT GROUP LLC MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC		24	42		Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42
200306020003 37570	06/02/2003 10:22:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TORONTO TRUST LLC MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC		25	91		Lot#:11 Lot:G Book:25 Pg:91
200306020003 37560	06/02/2003 10:22:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JM FRENCH LLC MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC		24	42		Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42
200306060003 53760	06/06/2003 11:53:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LASALLE BANK		26	18	200211220005 86360	Lot#:1 Book:26 Pg:18

200306160003 78440	06/16/2003 03:35:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HIGHLAND REALTY MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC		24	42	Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42
200307160004 49040	07/16/2003 08:33:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAW MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC		24	42	Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42
200307160004 49070	07/16/2003 08:33:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WTL MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC		25	91	Lot#:11 Lot:G Book:25 Pg:91 Desc:SEE INST
200307160004 49100	07/16/2003 08:33:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SIEVERTS BROTHERS LLC MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC		24	42	Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42
200307210004 63090	07/21/2003 11:47:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	VMJ MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC		24	42	Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42
200308180005 44490	08/18/2003 02:08:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAE MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC		25	91	Lot#:11 Lot:G Book:25 Pg:91 Desc:SEE INST
200308180005 44600	08/18/2003 02:22:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ZAGAR MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC		25	91	Lot#:11 Lot:G Book:25 Pg:91 Desc:SEE INST